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Flat Tops Division

Optimus Prime

Killer Knoebel

Bill Boings Apple Pie
Cataclysm

Zirkle Division

South Routt Stoners
P-West

Injured Reserve
Who Day Nation 420
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Rabbit Ears Division

Red Headed Step Child
Viking Steel
My Team

Total Points

Viking Steel

South Routt Stoners
Red Headed Step Child
Optimus Prime
P-West

Killer Knoebel
Injured Reserve

Bill Boings Apple Pie
Cataclysm

My Team

Who Day Nation 420
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1902.14
1869.74
1738.28
1719.34
1715.04
1588.08
1585.88
1578.36
1438.60
1432.88
1395.26
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PCT
0.538
0.538
0.308
0.308

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.385

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.308

DIV
2-3
3-2
3-2
2-3

DIV
2-2
3-2
2-2
2-3

DIV
1-2
2-1
1-1

PF
1397.40
1244.74
1289.26
1225.60

PF
1490.84
1418.52
1300.78
1136.86

PF
1392.12
1579.64
1168.46
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PA
1343.69
1376.53
1360.96
1443.01

PA
1226.01
1436.35
1352.71
1367.16

PA
1174.93
1355.49
1290.32

PTS
1719.34
1588.08
1578.36
1438.60

PTS
1869.74
1715.04
1585.88
1395.26

PTS
1738.28
1902.14
1432.88

Page 1/2



Hmﬁ’ :'_:iln?
- Fantasy
Spovts

Steamboat's Best 420 FantasyFootball League Sta

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Mon Feb 8 3:16pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



